PE(Ii FiX Foot Specialists Since 1885
®

P40-2 - Full Line Floor Display

Our Ultimate Display!

Guaranteed to sell

or we'll buy it back!
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281 Fields Lane, Brewster, NY 10509 www.pedifix.com

PediFix and GelStep are registered trademarks of PediFix, Inc., ©2012 PediFix, Inc. P40-2POGSS2012-13



_Umﬁ_m _me Foot Specialists Since 1885

®
o Order Q our 20 Order Q
Q Qty P
PerP Price (e Disp Disp

1 |p3oea Wart STICK® -2 0z 1 $425 | 5850 12 $51.00 66 |P3004-LL __|Visco-GEL® Ball-of-Foot Cushion - large, left 445 | $8.90 3 $1335
2 P3064 66 |P3004-SL of-Foot Cushion - small, left 4.45 $8.90 3 $13.35
3 |psaLL Soft Felt Hammer Toe Cushion - large, left 1 340 6.80 2 $6.80 67 [P1295-L of-Foot Support Wrap - large 9.95 19.90 6 $59.70
3 |Psa-mML Soft Felt Hammer Toe Cushion - medium, left 1 3.40 6.80 2 $6.80 67 _|P1295-S of-Foot Support Wrap - small 9.95 19.90 3 $59.70
3 [psasL Soft Felt Hammer Toe Cushion - smal 1 3.40 6.80 2 $6.80 68 |P6020-M __|Pedi-Smart” C ion Anklet - medium $1675 | $33.50 3 50.25
4 [PasL Visco-GEL® Bunion Guard™ 1 4.45 8.90 6 $26.70 68 |P6020-5 Pedi-Smart” Compression Anklet - smal $1675 | $33.50 2 33.50
5 |p28L Visco-GEL® Toe Spacers- large 2 325 6.50 2 6.50 60 |P798-M/L betic Solutions™ SeamLess™ OverSized Socks - me $7.00 14.00 2 14.00
5 [p2sm Visco-GEL® Toe Spacers - medium (same as OSFM) 2 3.5 6.50 2 6.50 69 |P798-S betic Solutions™ SeamLess™ OverSized Socks - sm: $7.00 14.00 2 14.00
5 [pass Visco-GEL® Toe Spacers - small 2 325 | 5650 2 6.50 70 |P7055 NatraCure® Cold Therapy Socks - sma $2050 | $41.00 3 61.50
6 P82l Visco-GEL® Fabric-Covered Toe Protector -large 1 3.85 7.70 2 7.70 71 |P3004-LR___|Visco-GEL* Ball-of-Foot Cushion - large, right 445 | $8.90 3 1335
6 [ps2s Visco-GEL® Fabric-Covered Toe Protector - small (same as OSFM) 1 3.85 7.70 2 7.70 71 |P3004-SR sco-GEL Ball-of-Foot Cushion - small, 445 | $8.90 3 13.35
6 [ps2xL Visco-GEL® Fabric-Covered Toe Protector -xlarge 1 3.85 7.70 2 7.70 72 |p1281 sco-GEL® Anti-Slip Forefoot Relief Pads (uncovered) - OSFM 300 | 5600 3 18.00
7 [p31L Visco-GEL® Toe Separators - large 2 325 6.50 2 6.50 73 |P6020-L Pedi-Smart® Compression Anklet - large $1675 | $33.50 3 50.25
7 |p31s Visco-GEL® Toe Separators - small (same as OSFM) 2 3.5 6.50 2 6.50 73 |P6020-XL___|Pedi-Smart® C ion Anklet - xlarge $1675 | $33.50 2 $33.50
7 [pa1xL Visco-GEL® Toe Separators - xlarge 2 325 6.50 2 6.50 73 |P6020-XXL _|Pedi-Smart* C ion Anklet - xdarge 1 $1675 | $33.50 2 33.50
s [piso Currently unavilable 74 |P798-XL iabetic Solutions™ SeamLess™ OverSized Socks - xlarge pair $7.00 14.00 2 14.00
9 [peiL Visco-GEL® Corn Protectors - large 2 385 7.70 3 $11.55 75 |P705-L NatraCure® Cold Therapy Socks -large pair | $2050 | $41.00 3 61.50
9 [psis Visco-GEL” Corn Protectors - small (same as OSFM) 2 385 7.70 3 $11.55 76 |P1342-L Visco-GEL® Forefoot Protection Sockette - large 1 $9.70 19.40 3 29.10
10 [ps4LR Soft Felt Hammer Toe Cushion - arge, right 1 3.40 6.80 2 $6.80 76 |P1342-S Visco-GEL® Forefoot Protection Sockette - smal 1 $9.70 19.40 3 29.10
10 [Psa-MR Soft Felt Hammer Toe Cushion - medium, right 1 340 6.80 2 $6.80 77 |Pe1-s Pedi-Smart* Arch Brace - sma 1 $7.60 15.20 3 22.80
10 |P54-5R Soft Felt Hammer Toe Cushion - small,right 1 3.40 6.80 2 $6.80 78 |P6026-LL__|Bunion Softsplint™ - large, left 1 1000 | $20.00 1 10.00
11 [paz Visco-GEL” Dual-Action Bunion Fix 1 655 | $13.10 6 $39.30 78 |P6026-LR __|Bunion SoftSplint™ - large, right 1 1000 | $20.00 1 10.00
12 [pa7L Visco-GEL® Stay-Put Toe Spacers - large 2 4.45 8.90 3 $1335 78 |P6026-ML__|Bunion SoftSplint™ - medium, left 1 1000 | $20.00 1 10.00
12 |p27-m Visco-GEL® Stay-Put Toe Spacers - medium 2 4.45 8.90 3 $13.35 78 |P6026-MR__|Bunion Softspl 1 1000 | $20.00 1 10.00
13 [P3aL Podatrists' Choice” Nylon-Covered Toe Cap -large 1 3.5 630 2 $6.30 78 |P6026-SL___[Bunion Softspl 1 1000 | $20.00 1 10.00
13 [p3am Podiatrists' Choice® Nylon-Covered Toe Cap - medium 1 3.5 6.30 2 $6.30 78 |P6026-SR___|Bunion SoftSpl 1 1000 | $20.00 1 10.00
13 [p3as Podiatrists' Choice® Nylon-Covered Toe Cap -sma 1 $315 | 5630 2 $6.30 79 |P760-L Diabetic Solutions™ Stretch Socks™ - large pair $5.50 11.00 2 11.00
14 [P3oL Visco-GEL® Slip-On Toe Spacers -large 2 445 8.90 3 1335 79 |P760-M Diabetic Solutions™ Stretch Socks™ - medium pair $5.50 11.00 2 11.00
14__[p3om Visco-GEL Slip-On Toe Spacers - medium 2 445 8.90 3 13.35 80 |P1408-L Visco-GEL® Skate & Boot Protection Sleeve - large 1 $1470 | $29.40 3 44.10
15 [p32 Visco-GEL® Little Toe Sleeves™- OSFM 2 2.90 5.80 6 17.40 80 |P1408-S Visco-GEL® Skate & Boot Protection Sleeve - smal $1470 | $29.40 3 44.10
16 [P53U Visco-GEL® Hammer Toe Cushion - OSFM! 1 4.50 9.00 3 27.00 81 |pel-L Pedi-Smart” Arch Brace - large $7.60 15.20 3 22.80
17_|paa Visco-GEL® Bunion Shield 1 525 | $1050 3 31.50 82 |P4306-L Dexterity™ MP/CMC Joint Protector with Visco-GEL® - large $1155 | $23.10 3 34.65
18 [P220-L Podiatrists' Choice® Bunion Relievers™ -2 large 2 3.10 6.20 2 6.20 82 |P4306-S Dexterity™ MP/CMC Joint Protector with Visco-GEL® - small $1155 | $23.10 3 34.65
18 P229-M Podiatrists' Choice® Bunion Relievers™ - 2 medium (same as osfm) 2 3.10 6.20 2 6.20 83 P760-XL betic Solutions™ Stretch Socks™ - ,mlﬁm $5.50 11.00 2 11.00
18 |P229-5 Podiatrists' Choice* Bunion Relievers™ - 2 small 2 3.10 6.20 2 6.20 84 [P6040-S EZ Mornings™ PF Nighttime Stretching Splint - sma 2095 41.90 3 62.85
19 [psoL Visco-GEL” All-Gel Toe Cap - large 1 3.50 7.00 2 7.00 85 |P1405 Visco-GEL® Ankle Protection Sleeve - OSFM 1470 | $29.40 3 88.20
19 |P80-S Visco-GEL® All-Gel Toe Cap - smal 1 3.50 7.00 2 7.00 86 |P1203 Dexterity™ Mesh Body Tubing with Visco-GEL® - 10" x 3" trimmable 11.30 22.60 6 67.80
19 [P8O-XL Visco-GEL® All-Gel Toe Cap - xlarge 1 3.50 7.00 2 7.00 87 |P460-LL Dexterity™ Carpal Tunnel Relief Sleeve with Visco-GEL” - large, left 20.50 41.00 3 61.50
20 |P810-5 Sore Spot™ Blister & Skin Protection Bandages with 4 3.00 6.00 6 $18.00 87 |P460-SL Dexterity™ Carpal Tunnel Relief Sleeve with Visco-GEL® - small, left 20.50 41.00 3 61.50
21 |P180 Currently unavilable 88 |P795-M/L betic Solutions™ SeamLess™ Everyday Socks - medium/large 57.00 14.00 2 14.00
22 |P1202-S lisco-GEL® Fabric-Covered Toe Tube - 6" x 3/ 1 4.15 8.30 3 12.45 88 |P795-S betic Solutions™ SeamLess™ Everyday Socks - small $7.00 14.00 2 14.00
22 |P1202-L 1 4.15 8.30 3 12.45 89  [P6040-L EZ Mornings™ PF Nighttime Stretching Splint - large 20.95 41.90 3 62.85
23 |P51 2 2.55 5.10 6 15.30 90 |P1400-L Visco-GEL® Achilles Protection Sleeve - large 14.70 29.40 3 44.10
24 |P46-S 1 4.45 8.90 6 26.70 90 _|P1400-S Visco-GEL® Achilles Protection Sleeve - smal 14.70 29.40 3 44.10
25 |P338-MIX 2 (mixed) | $3.70 7.40 6 22.20 91 [P1425-L Dexterity™ Joint Protection Sleeve with Visco-GEL® - large 11.55 2310 3 34.65
26 |P83 4in 1 Super Soft Toe Cushions™ - OSFM 2.00 4.00 6 12.00 91 |P1425-S Dexterity™ Joint Protection Sleeve with Visco-GEL® - smal 11.55 23.10 3 34.65
27 |P810-L |Sore Spot™ Blister & Skin Protection Bandages with Liqui-Cell® - large 3.00 6.00 6 18.00 92 |P460-LR Dexterity™ Carpal Tunnel Relief Sleeve with Visco-GEL® - large, right 20.50 41.00 3 61.50
28 201 PumpPals® Terrycloth Insoles - women's 6-11 4.45 8.90 6 26.70 92 |P460-SR Dexterity™ Carpal Tunnel Relief Sleeve with Visco-GEL” - small, right 1 20.50 41.00 3 61.50
29 |P55 [Toe Strai - OSFM 1 4.25 8.50 6 25.50 93 |P795-XL Diabetic Solutions™ SeamLess™ Everyday Socks - xlarge pair 7.00 14.00 2 14.00
30 |P1303L Visco-GEL” Bunion Relief Sleeve - large 1 $11.55 | $23.0 3 34.65 94 ["PB4-LRG _|Tulls® Heel Cups - large oair 700 12.00 3 $7.00
30 |P1303s Visco-GEL® Bunion Relief Sleeve - small 1 $1155 | $23.10 3 $34.65 94 [*P8A-REG _[Tulls" Heel Cups - reguiar pair 700 14.00 2 12.00
31 [P15 Felt Corn Protectors™ - OSFM 2.65 5.30 6 $15.90 95 [P1133 Gel Ultimates® Love Your Flip Flops ™ Thong Sandal Guards pair 575 11.50 6 34.50
32 |P8206 Visco-GEL* Corn Cushions 4.00 8.00 6 $24.00 9 _|P800 Visco-GEL® Heel-So-Smooth® Heel Sleeves - OSFM pair $10.00 20.00 6 60.00
33 |P316-L Heel Straights™ - large 4.15 8.30 2 $8.30 97 |p218 Gel Ultimates® Moisturizing Gloves - OSFM pair $14.20 28.40 4 $56.80
33 |P316-M Heel Straights™ - medium 4.15 830 2 $8.30 98 |P3030 Pedi-Quick® Pedi-Smart® Step-N-Smooth® Shower Foot File 1 7.75 1550 6 $46.50
33 |P316-S Heel Straights™ - small 415 830 2 $8.30 99 |*P85-LRG ® Gel Heel Cups - large pair 7.75 1550 1 $7.75
34 |p225 Visco-GEL® Clear Comfort Insoles for Women - trim to fit 650 | $13.00 3 $39.00 95 [*P85-REG S Gel Hleel Cups -regular o 775 1550 2 $15.50
35 |PS7 Double Toe Straightener - OSFM 1 4.50 9.00 6 $27.00 100 |P89 Gel® Metatarsal Cushions - OSFM pair 475 $9.50 6 $28.50
36 |P337-L Tubular-Foam Toe Bandages™ - Large 3 310 620 2 $6.20 701 (P800

36 |P337-M Tubular-Foam Toe Bandages™ - Medium 3 3.10 6.20 2 $6.20 702 P80z Gel Ultimates* Morsturizing Booties - OSFM 1260 | $520 n 50.30
36 [P337-5 [Tubular-Foam Toe Bandages™ - Sma 3 3.10 620 6 18.60 10350255 GelStep® Heel Cups with Soft Center Spot - small, uncovered 1575 | $31.50 1 15.75
37 |P16 Felt Callus Protectors™ - OSFM 8 310 6.20 6 18.60 103 |5026-5 GelStep® Heel Cups with Soft Center Spot - medium, uncovered 1575 31,50 1 15.75
381|P8203 Pedi-GELE Callus Pads =OSFM 2 5,00 |17 $1000 S 30,00 103 [5027-S GelStep® Heel Cups with Soft Center Spot - large, uncovered 1575 | $31.50 1 15.75
39 [P68 Pedi-Smart® Heel Hugs™ - OSFM pair 200 | $4.00 6 12.00 103 |5031-S GelStep* Heel Cups with Soft Center Spot - xlarge, uncovered 1575 | $31.50 1 15.75
40__|p18s Visco-GEL® Massaging Work Insoles for Men - trim to fit pair 675 | $1350 6 40.50 T s GelStep® Heel Cups with Soft Spur Spot - smal, uncovered 5 T o 0 TSk
41 |PS8-L Triple Toe Stral left 1 4.73 9.50 3 14.25 104 [5051-S GelStep® Heel Cups with Soft Spur Spot - medium, uncovered 1575 | $31.50 1 15.75
AN S6-R ITpIENCElstral it i 273 250 3 15:23 104 [5052-S GelStep® Heel Cups with Soft Spur Spot - large, uncovered 1575 | $31.50 1 15.75
42__|P337-MIX__[Tubular-Foam Toe Bandages™ - mixed 15,1 M, 1L 3 (mixed) | $3.10 6.20 2 $6.20 104 [50565 GelStep” Heel Cups with Soft Spur Spot -xlarge, uncovered 1575 | $3150 1 15.75
43 |P280-MIX__[3-LayerToe Separators™- mixed 25,2 M, 2L 6 (mixed) | $3.10 6.20 6 18.60 T GelSten® 3/4 Lencth Insoles —small, covered 2750 | 5500 ] g
44 |P8202 Pedi-GEL" Arch Pads - OSFM 5.00 10.00 6 30.00 105 |7001-SC GelStep® 3/4 Length Insoles - medium, covered 2750 | $55.00 1 27.50
SN 65 52-M e elsAVIaYAC| Cstan el eel iEmed im) s 15i50 A LD 105 |7002-5C GelStep® 3/4 Length Insoles - large, covered 2750 | $55.00 1 $27.50
45 |P6582-S Peel-Away™ Adjustable Heel Lift - smal 7.95 15.90 4 31.80 105 |7003-5C GelStep® 3/4 Length Insoles - xlarge, covered 2750 | $55.00 1 27.50
46 |P6035-LL  [Nighttime Bunion Regulator™- large, left $1200 | $2400 il 1200 106 |7029-SC GelStep® Thin Dress Insole with Low, Wide Met Rise - small, covered 13.50 | $27.00 2 27.00
46 IP6O35-ML__|Nighttime Bunion Regulator” - medium, left $1200 | $2400 1 12.00 106 [7030-SC___|GelStep® Thin Dress Insole with Low, Wide Met Rise - medium, covered 1350 | $27.00 2 27.00
46 |P6035-SL___|Nighttime Bunion Regulator™ - small, left $1200 | $24.00 1 12.00 107 [P220-0SFA [SockLess* Terry Comfort® Insoles - OSFM 365 | 6730 G o
47 [P60-OSFM__Arch Bandage - OSFM 415 | 5830 s 24.90 108 [5025-SC___[GelStep® Heel Cups with Soft Center Spot - small, covered 1650 | $33.00 1 16.50
2 __|[ APk, Visco:GELwArchiRellefiWrapEIFarge; $995 | $1990 S 20:85) 108 |5026-SC GelStep® Heel Cups with Soft Center Spot - medium, covered 1650 | $33.00 1 16.50
48 |P1291-§ Visco-GEL® Arch Rellef Wrap - small 995 | $1990 3 $29.85 108 |5027-5C GelStep® Heel Cups with Soft Center Spot - large, covered 1650 | $33.00 1 16.50
49 |P280-L 3-Layer Toe Separators™ - large 310 | $6.20 2 $6.20 108 |5031-5C GelStep® Heel Cups with Soft Center Spot -xlarge, covered 1650 | $33.00 1 16.50
49 |P280-M 3-Layer Toe Separators™ - medium 310 | 9620 2 $6.20 109 |5050-5C GelStep® Heel Cups with Soft Spur Spot - small, covered 1650 | $33.00 1 16.50
49/ |P280-5 3-LayerToe =it 3107 | 5620 2 $6.20 109 |5051-SC GelStep® Heel Cups with Soft Spur Spot - medium, covered 1650 | $33.00 1 16.50
50 [P8204 Pedi-GEL® Dancer's Pads - OSFM 5.00 1000 6 30.00 109 |50525C GelStep® Heel Cups with Soft Spur Spot - large, covered 1650 | $33.00 1 16.50
51 [P6582L  Peel-Away™ Adjustable Heel Lift-large 7580 [ 10 4] ELLD 109 [50565C GelStep® Heel Cups with Soft Spur Spot -xlarge, covered 1650 | $33.00 1 16.50
52__|P6O3SLR € Bunion Regulator” - large right $1200 | $§24.00 1 12.00 110 |7050-5C GelStep® Full Length Replacement Insoles - small, covered 2850 | $57.00 1 28.50
52 |P6035-MR Bunion Regulator™ - medium, $12.00 2l il 120U 110 [7051-5C GelStep® Full Length Replacement Insoles - medium, covered 2850 | $57.00 1 28.50
52 |P6035-SR e Bunion Regulator™ - smal $1200 | $24.00 1 12.00 110 |7052-5C GelStep® Full Length Replacement Insoles - large, covered 2850 | $57.00 1 28.50
53 |pes (Rl Gl el AT CAE s $24.90 T10_[7053-5C___|GelStep® Full Length Replacement Insoles - xlarge, covered 2850 | $57.00 1 28.50
54 [P1225-LL  |Visco-GEL" Ball-of-Foot Protection Sleeve - large, left $7.90 1580 1 $7.90 111 |7031-5C GelStep” Thin Dress Insole with Low, Wide Met Rise - large, covered 1350 | $27.00 2 27.00
54 |P1225-SL___|ViscoGEL® Ball-of-Foot Protection Sleeve - smal $7.90 15.80 2 $15.80 117 [P195:1:6/8 [Featherstep® nsoles women's 68 ot 550 3 12.50
55 [P1s21-LL S11.00 | $22.00 1 $11.00 112 |P195-L-9/11_|FeatherStep® Insoles women's 9-11 625 | $1250 2 12.50
55 [P1321-sL OGN SO 22100 2 522100] 112_|P195-M-7/10_[Featherstep® Insoles men's 7-10 625 | 51250 2 12.50
568201 Pedi-GEL" Ball-of Foot Pads - OSFM 500 1000 s 30.00 S5 [P3076 Diabetic Defense™ Daily Therapy Foot Wash 5.1 0z 600 | 51200 6 36.00
57 _|p8205 Pedi GEL” Comfort GelSheets -2'x3.5 5.00 10.00 3 30.00 5 Deep Heling FooTCream™: 4108 s L s 5 s
ww nwng Pedi-Q rmmwwﬂm“”wﬂm o MUM MMWM M “M.m“ 57 |P3066 Mango Magic® Foot Lotion -8 oz 405 | $8.10 3 24.30
60 [P122508 [Visco-GEL" Ballof Foot Potection Seeve - Targe, right 790 1580 1 $7.90 Eol o7 L il e aloeen ~ b ilG s 2430
50 _[P1225-5R__|Visco-GEL® Ballof Foot Protection Slceve ~small ight 750 1580 2 15.80 HEADER PediFix Display Sign FREE na ! n/a
61 [P1321-LR _ |ViscoGEL® Silicone Thin Forefoot Cushion - large, right $11.00 | 52200 1 11.00 BPOST Out of Stock tags - *one per item # FREE n/a - n/a
61 [P1321-SR__|ViscoGEL® Sificone Thin Forefoot Cushion ~small, right 1 $T1.00 | 52200 2 22.00 HOOKS Clear Hooks a FREE n/a 25 n/a

e . : A Lo10s PediFix Product Guide 1 FREE n/a 25 n/a

62 [pecM FELTHastic” Metatarsal Pads - medium pair 600 | $1200 3 18.00 [Pao 4 Floor Display Unit - *Free with purchase of complete listing above FREE* | n/a 2 n/a
62 |P86-s FELTtastic™ Metatarsal Pads ~small i pair 6.00 12.00 3 18.00 Grand Total — $4.528.65
63 P805 Visco-GEL® Moleskin Protective Padding - 2.5" x 3" trimmable 2 6.25 12.50 6 37.50 —_—
64__[p3011 Pedi-Quick® Dual-Action Foot File 1 215 | 5430 3 12.90
65 |P3035 1 215 | 5430 6 12.90
Si_|p3oas Pedi-Quick® Salon Pedicure Kit 1 995 | $1990 6 $59.70
S2_|p3o7s Tea Tree Ultimates® Soaking Crystals™ - (6) 1 oz packets 6 495 | $9.90 3 $29.70
s3_|pson Tea Tree Ultimates® FungaSoap® -6 oz 1 495 | $9.90 6 $29.70
s4__|p3o72 Tea Tree Ultimates® FungaSoap® - 13.5 0z 1 925 | $1850 6 $55.50

Your Total Cost: $4528.65

281 Fields Lane all: 800-424-5561

Brewster, NY 10509 . .
o Email: sales@pedifix.com
S\S\_\_\.tmanmko ﬁoa @b PediFix and GelStep are registered trademarks of PediFix, Inc., ©2012 PediFix, Inc. P40-2POGSS2012-13



